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1 0 8 197 197 5.777 57 57 5.800 -0,40
2 93 0 115 312 5.892 344 401 6.144 -4,10
3 0 0 94 406 5.986 346 747 6.490 -7,77
4 0 7 147 553 6.133 556 1.303 7.046 -12,96
5 0 0 104 657 6.237 39 1.342 7.085 -11,97
6 0 0 79 736 6.316 317 1.659 7.402 -14,67
7 0 0 0 736 6.316 266 1.925 7.668 -17,63
8 0 0 61 797 6.377 108 2.033 7.776 -17,99
9 0 0 33 830 6.410 336 2.369 8.112 -20,98

10 1 6 199 1.029 6.609 293 2.662 8.405 -21,37
11 4 0 566 1.595 7.175 297 2.959 8.702 -17,55
12 0 0 173 1.768 7.348 324 3.283 9.026 -18,59
13 0 0 222 1.990 7.570 416 3.699 9.442 -19,83
14 6 5 352 2.342 7.922 285 3.984 9.727 -18,56
15 0 0 82 2.424 8.004 50 4.034 9.777 -18,13
16 0 0 175 2.599 8.179 314 4.348 10.091 -18,95
17 0 0 106 2.705 8.285 309 4.657 10.400 -20,34
18 0 0 475 3.180 8.760 308 4.965 10.708 -18,19
19 10 0 207 3.387 8.967 349 5.314 11.057 -18,90
20 6 0 65 3.452 9.032 469 5.783 11.526 -21,64
21 0 0 407 3.859 9.439 174 5.957 11.700 -19,32
22 0 0 108 3.967 9.547 98 6.055 11.798 -19,08
23 0 0 28 3.995 9.575 285 6.340 12.083 -20,76
24 4 0 85 4.080 9.660 358 6.698 12.441 -22,35
25 3 0 469 4.549 10.129 297 6.995 12.738 -20,48
26 0 0 101 4.650 10.230 430 7.425 13.168 -22,31
27 160 0 219 4.869 10.449 426 7.851 13.594 -23,14
28 228 0 492 5.361 10.941 420 8.271 14.014 -21,93
29 0 5.361 10.941 74 8.345 14.088 -22,34
30 - - - - - - -
31 - - - - - - -

TOP. 515 26 5.361 5.361 10.941 8.345 8.345 14.088 -
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13 0 0
5 12 0 0 0 0 5

91 0 84 0 1 0
0 0

79 0 0 0 13 0 1 1 0
86 51 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0
54 0 0 0 2 0 23
68 34 2 0 0 0

0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

58 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0
0 0 0

71 0 119 0 0 0 0
0 0 33 0 0 0

0 2
87 56 396 0 0 11 12 0 0

121 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0

0 28 303 0 0 0 0
49 0 173 0 0 0

10 0
60 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 151 0 0 0 24 0 0

23 0 0
106 97 272 0 0 0 0
83 0 0 0 0 0

0 0
117 39 3 0 0 0 38 0 0
50 0 1 0 0 0 8 0 0

12 0 0
107 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 30 365 0 0 0
0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 0
81 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0
92 0 0 0 9 0 0

129 53 278 0 0 6
0 0

55 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0
0 50 184 0 4 0 26 0 0

1.650 502 2.392 0 30 21 212 11 2


